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QORVO INC
ISIN:  US74736K1016

Overview

2024/08/07 08:01:23

Price
94.56 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 74736K101

-1.93% (-1.86)

ISIN US74736K1016
Symbol QRVO
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,946 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 94.56 EUR
High 94.56 EUR
Low 94.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 96.42 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Futures and Options

Related Futures -
Related Options -
PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US74736K1016-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS74736K1016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74736K1016&ID_NOTATION=351423904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74736K1016&ID_NOTATION=351423904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63b35cb3fc7a3c5eea78f4fe8c5311c86e19231aca59f7a1f540c16bdfbac5f5&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87c68744ec8a352d3&time=1723148308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d204c0024d89183694fd8597c5d77c0ec73665c65f91e6b6e93d7d52ef5d28c&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57d720c5e3ca48a57&time=1723148308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c71b245cda1336d45150b0a35e01d507cfb836951dafd23c7b60defb9a5f01bc&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3555d42d1bfbf546&time=1723148308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab991fc5cf1884af1c44980fce7c164758493e07a41ca82e06223e50c0e52c7&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34e18cdbac88de6f2&time=1723148308&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d96188e29d44ea071144e7e5d3d9c0010c6a48e803d4bb280c729d38de63932&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3884207920996f90b&time=1723148308&tool=RSC
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Price
94.56 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -1.52%
Perf (abs.) -1.49
Beta 1.58
Volatility 43.32
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-1.93% (-1.86)

US74736K1016
QRVO

Hanover

EUR
Technology
Stock

8,946 EUR
S&P 500

94.56 EUR
94.56 EUR
94.56 EUR
96.42 EUR

1Y 3Y
+0.48% -
+0.46 -
1.49 1.48
36.93 -

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 102.56 EUR (0)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 108.39 EUR (0)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 100.62 EUR (0)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 96.04 EUR (1)

YTD High | date 115.98 EUR (2024/07/17)
)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QORVO INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 85.53 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 92.09 EUR
07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:55 92.39 EUR
07

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 100.60 USD
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 94.57 EUR

(
115.98 EUR (2024/07/17
79.09 EUR (2023/11/03

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.02 6

0.00 5

128.75 25,024
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351423904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62792749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13375
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/03/
22

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

14:30

08:01

16:02

19:30

08:08

114.63 USD 0.01

94.56 EUR

96.37 EUR

94.10 EUR

94.59 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=287683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13373

QORVO INC

Company profile

Qorvo

Contact Details
QORVO INC.

7628 Thorndike Road - 27409-9421
Greensboro

Telefon: +1-336-664-1233
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: QORVO INC
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Company Profile

Qorvo, Inc. provides semiconductor solutions for RF and power. The firm combines product
and technology leadership, systems-level expertise, and global manufacturing scale to
quickly solve its customers' most complex technical challenges. Qorvo serves diverse high-
growth segments of large global markets, including consumer electronics, smart home/loT,
automotive, EVs, battery-powered appliances, network infrastructure, healthcare, and
aerospace/defense. It operates through the following segments: High Performance Analog
(HPA), Connectivity and Sensors Group (CSG), and Advanced Cellular Group (ACG). The
HPA segment supplies RF and power management solutions for infrastructure, defense and
aerospace, automotive power, and other markets. The CSG segment supplies connectivity
and sensor components and systems featuring multiple technologies such as UWB, Matter,
Bluetooth Low Energy, Zigbee, Thread, Wi-Fi, cellular loT and MEMS-/BAW-based sensors.
The ACG segment supplies cellular RF solutions for smartphones, wearables, laptops,
tablets, and various other devices. The company was formed following the merger of RF
Micro Devices, founded in 2015, and TriQuint Semiconductor, incorporated in 1981. It is
headquartered in Greensboro, NC.

Members of Management Board

Walden Rhines  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Hing Yuen Ho Member of Board of
Directors

John Harding Member of Board of
Directors

Judy Bruner Member of Board of
Directors

Ralph Quinsey ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Roderick Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Spradley Member of Board of
Directors

Robert A. Chairman of Managing

Bruggeworth Board
Dave Fullwood Member of Executive

Committee

Debra Howard Member of Executive
Committee

Eric Creviston Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Stewart Member of Executive
Committee

Grant Brown Member of Executive
Committee

J.K. Givens Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Fego Member of Executive
Committee

Philip Chesley Member of Executive
Committee
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